23
LED - General Purpose Lamp
© 2020 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 14, 2020.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)

angle
(º)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
G4
670931 2 G4/S2/12V/2.3W/30K/STD 2.3 G4 12 3 000 Clear 15 000 230 360 20 Yes 100/1 000
670941 2 G4/S2/12V/2.3W/40K/STD 2.3 G4 12 4 000 Clear 15 000 230 360 20 Yes 100/1 000
G9
63618 LED/G9/2.5W/27K/STD 2.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 20 000 190 300 20 Yes 50/200
63619 LED/G9/2.5W/30K/STD 2.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 20 000 200 300 20 Yes 50/200
63620 LED/G9/2.5W/40K/STD 2.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 20 000 210 300 20 Yes 50/200
634442 LED/G9/3.5W/27K/STD 3.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 30 000 210 300 20 Yes 50/500
634452 LED/G9/3.5W/30K/STD 3.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 30 000 225 300 20 Yes 50/500
634462 LED/G9/3.5W/40K/STD 3.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 30 000 245 300 20 Yes 50/500
66692 G9HO/S2/4W/27K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 2 700 Frost 10 000 430 330 40 Yes 50/200
66693 G9HO/S2/4W/30K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 3 000 Frost 10 000 450 330 40 Yes 50/200
66694 G9HO/S2/4W/40K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 4 000 Frost 10 000 450 330 40 Yes 50/200
679413 G9HO/S3/5W/30K/CL/STD 5 G9 120 3 000 Clear 15 000 480 360 40 Yes 50/500